JERZEES.

29L plus

Jerzees Adult DRI-POWER® ACTIVE Long-

Sleeve T-Shirt

Features

Shoulder-to-shoulder tape; double-
needle coverstitched front neck

Set-in sleeves

Rib cuffs with concealed seams
Seamless body for a wide printing
area

Double-needle stitched hemmed
bottom; seamless 1x1 rib collar
Jerzees styles are manufactured
using sustainable protocols which
are measured and reported annually
by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Jerzees styles are manufactured
with the commitment to enriching
lives for people and communities
which is measured and reported
annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Product Specifications

Fabric
= 5.4 0z., 50% cotton, 50% polyester
= Oxford is 53% polyester, 47% cotton

= Made with sustainably sourced USA
grown cotton

Sizes
= S-3XL

ELIGIBLE

DECO

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH

28

29

30

31

32

33

BODY WIDTH

18

20

22

24

26

28

FULL BODY LENGTH

28

29

30

31

32

33

SLEEVE LENGTH

33.5

34.5

355

36.5

375

38.5

33 Available Colors

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW

C Al [ s

Athletic Azalea Black Black Burnt Orange California Cardinal Charcoal Chocolate  Classic Pink Columbia Cyber Pink  Deep Purple
Heather Heather Blue rey Blue
PMS PMS PM PMS PMS PMS PMS MS PMS PMS PMS PMS
427c coolgry 6¢ 204c black c 7540c 172¢c 632¢c 188c coolgry11c 7519c 510c 646¢ 215¢c 2695¢c
Forest Green Gold Island Yellow J Nawy Kiwi Light Blue Maroon Neon Green Neon Pink Oxford Royal Safety Green Safety
Orange
PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS
567c 1235¢ 121c 533c 348c 360c 278c 504c 367c 806¢c 423c 7686¢ 379%¢ 1645¢

O

Sandstone True Red Vlnt chr
PMS PMS PM S
4755¢ 187¢ 533c

Vint Hthr Red

PMS
7419c

White

PMS
white



