PRODUCT DETAILS

JERZEES.

29L primeplus

Jerzees Adult DRI-POWER® ACTIVE Long-Sleeve T-Shirt

Features

- Shoulder-to-shoulder tape; doubleneedle coverstitched front neck
- Set-in sleeves
- Rib cuffs with concealed seams
- Seamless body for a wide printing area
- Double-needle stitched hemmed bottom; seamless 1x1 rib collar
- Jerzees styles are manufactured using sustainable protocols which are measured and reported annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.
- Jerzees styles are manufactured with the commitment to enriching lives for people and communities which is measured and reported annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Fabric

- 5.4 oz., 50% cotton, 50% polyester
- Oxford is 53% polyester, 47% cotton
- Made with sustainably sourced USA grown cotton

Sizes

■ S - 3XL





SIDE VIE





Product Specifications

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	28	29	30	31	32	33
BODY WIDTH	18	20	22	24	26	28
FULL BODY LENGTH	28	29	30	31	32	33
SLEEVE LENGTH	33.5	34.5	35.5	36.5	37.5	38.5

PMS 533c **PMS** 7419c

33 Available Colors

PMS 4755c

